
Steelstown Primary & Nursery Unit  
School Closures 2024 – 2025 

Term 1 Monday 2ndt September – Friday 20th December (inclusive) 

August 2024 
 

Friday 31st August 
 

Return to School 

 
October / November 2024 

 

 
 
 

Mon 28th Oct 
- 

Fri 1st Nov 

 

Halloween Holiday 

December / January 2024 
2025 

 
Fri 20th Dec – Mon 6th Jan 

 
Mon 6th Jan  

 

 
Christmas Holiday 

 
Children Return to School 

 

Term 2 Monday 6th January 2025 –Friday 18th April 2025 (inclusive) 

February 2025 Mon 10th Feb – Fri 14th Feb  Mid Term Break 

 
March 2025 

 
 

Mon 17th Mar 
Tues 18th Mar 

St Patrick’s Day Holiday 
 

April 2025 

 
Wed 16th Apr 

Thurs 17th Apr – Fri 25th Apr 
 
 

 
½ Day Children 
Easter Break 

 
 

Term 3 Monday 28th April 2025 – Monday 30th June 2025 (inclusive) 

May 2025 

 
Mon 5th May 

 
Mon 26th May – Fri 30th May 

 

Bank Holiday 
 

Spring Break 

 


